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F A S A ' S  M I S S I O N
S T A T E M E N T

F R A T E R N I T Y  A N D  S O R O R I T Y  A F F A I R S
A S P I R E S  T O  D E V E L O P  R E S P O N S I B L E
C I T I Z E N S  W H O  A R E  D E D I C A T E D  T O

L I F E L O N G  M E M B E R S H I P  A N D  C O M M U N I T Y
I N V O L V E M E N T  T H R O U G H  C O M M I T M E N T S

T O  A C A D E M I C  E X C E L L E N C E ,  C I V I C
E N G A G E M E N T ,  D I V E R S I T Y  A N D

I N C L U S I O N ,  L E A D E R S H I P ,  A N D  P O S I T I V E
R E L A T I O N S H I P S .
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T H E  S I X  C O U N C I L S

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF

LATINO FRATERNAL
ORGANIZATIONS

(NALFO)
7 Chapters

6 Average Members
per chapter

41 Total Members

INTERFRATERNITY
COUNCIL (IFC)

12 Chapters
58 Average Members

per Chapter 
699 Total Members

MULTICULTURAL
GREEK COUNCIL

(MGC)

6 Chapters
15 Average Members

per Chapter
92 Total Members
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T H E  S I X  C O U N C I L S

PROFESSIONAL
FRATERNITY

COUNCIL (PFC)

11 Chapters
72 Average Members

per Chapter
789 Total Members

NATIONAL PAN-
HELLENIC COUNCIL

(NPHC)

7 Chapters
6 Average Members

per Chapter
39 Total Members

PANHELLENIC
COUNCIL (PHC)

13 Chapters
154 Average Members

per Chapter
2,002 Total Members



G R A D E  R E P O R T  D A T A
F A L L  2 0 2 2

UNIVERISTY AVERAGE
All University Men
All University Women

3.37
3.27

ENTIRE GREEK  AVERAGE
All Fraternity Men
All Sorority Women

3.46
3.28

3.47
NEW MEMBER AVERAGE 3.38

IFC AVERAGE 3.27
MGC AVERAGE 3.34
NALFO AVERAGE 3.06
NPHC AVERAGE
PHC AVERAGE 3.51
PFC AVERAGE 3.56

3.45

3.52

ACTIVE MEMBER AVERAGE

3.20
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AVERAGE
GREEK GPA

3.46



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  I F C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

6

ΔΥ DELTA UPSILON

ΛΧΑ LAMBDA CHI ALPHA

ΦΚΘ PHI KAPPA THETA

ΔKE DELTA KAPPA EPSILON

ΣΑΜ SIGMA ALPHA MU

ΣΦE SIGMA PHI EPSILON

ΨΥ PSI UPSILON

ΔΧ DELTA CHI

ΦKΨ PHI KAPPA PSI

ZBT ZETA BETA TAU

ΘΧ THETA CHI

ΣX SIGMA CHI

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

3.38 3.403.38

3.38 3.263.36

3.36 3.34 3.52

3.29 3.31 3.19

3.32 3.34 3.07

3.30 3.37 3.13

3.283.27 3.18

3.203.19 3.06

3.183.18 3.19

3.143.16 3.84

3.163.15 3.11

3.293.10 3.01



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  M G C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΔΦΩ DELTA PHI OMEGA

ΚΦΛ KAPPA PHI LAMBDA

aKΔΦ ALPHA KAPPA DELTA PHI

ΣBP SIGMA BETA RHO

ΣΨΖ SIGMA PSI ZETA

ΛΦΕ LAMBDA PHI EPSILON

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

7

3.49 3.49N/A

3.38 3.923.45

3.40 3.46 2.97

3.15 3.14 3.22

3.24 3.16 3.48

3.17 3.17 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  N A L F O
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΣΛΥ SIGMA LAMBDA UPSILON

ΛΠΧ LAMBDA PI CHI

LAMBDA ALPHA UPSILON

PHI IOTA ALPHA

LAMBDA THETA ALPHA

LAMBDA UPSILON LAMBDA

LAMBDA SIGMA UPSILON

ΛAΥ

ΦIA

ΛΘA

ΛΥΛ

ΛΣΥ

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

8

3.44 N/A3.44

3.27 N/A3.27

3.09 3.09 N/A

2.89 2.89 N/A

3.06 3.06 N/A

2.96 2.94 3.01

2.812.81 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  N P H C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

9

AKA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA

ZΦB ZETA PHI BETA

ALPHA PHI ALPHA

DELTA SIGMA THETA

SIGMA GAMMA RHO

PHI BETA SIGMA

OMEGA PSI PHI

AΦA

ΔΣΘ

ΣΓP

ΦBΣ

ΩΨΦ

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

3.37 N/A3.37

3.35 N/A3.35

3.32 3.36 3.19

3.12 3.15 3.06

3.31 3.31 N/A

3.14 3.14 N/A

2.382.85 3.32



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  P H C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΚAΘ KAPPA ALPHA THETA

ΔΓ DELTA GAMMA

ΦΣΣ PHI SIGMA SIGMA

AΞΔ ALPHA XI DELTA

ΑEΦ ALPHA EPSILON PHI

ΔΦΕ DELTA PHI EPSILON

ΑΓΔ ALPHA GAMMA DELTA

KKΓ KAPPA KAPPA GAMMA

ΔΔΔ DELTA DELTA DELTA

ΣΔT SIGMA DELTA TAU

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

AΦ ALPHA PHI

10

3.59 N/A3.59

3.58 N/A3.58

3.56 3.56 N/A

ΓΦΒ GAMMA PHI BETA

ΑΧΩ ALPHA CHI OMEGA

3.54 3.54 N/A

3.56 3.56 N/A

3.55 3.55 N/A

3.523.52 N/A

3.493.49 3.37

3.483.47 3.17

3.473.47 N/A

3.443.44 N/A

3.433.43 3.55

3.413.41 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  P F C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ZΦH ZETA PHI ETA

ΔKA DELTA KAPPA ALPHA

ΑΦΩ ALPHA PHI OMEGA

ΚΘΠ KAPPA THETA PI

ΔΣΠ DELTA SIGMA PI

ΑΩE ALPHA OMEGA EPSILON

ΦΔE PHI DELTA EPSILON

ΦΣΠ PHI SIGMA PI

3.56 3.56 N/A

APX ALPHA RHO CHI

ΑΧΣ ALPHA CHI SIGMA

AKΨ ALPHA KAPPA PSI

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

11

3.65 3.703.64

3.62 3.693.64

3.58 3.60 3.51

3.56 3.58 3.49

3.56 3.58 3.44

3.553.55 3.62

3.573.55 3.48

3.513.52 3.58

3.563.50 3.33

3.293.32 3.41



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  A L L
C H A P T E R S

F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΑΦΩ ALPHA PHI OMEGA 3.58 3.60 3.51

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

12

ZΦH ZETA PHI ETA 3.65 3.703.64

ΔKA DELTA KAPPA ALPHA 3.62 3.693.64

ΚAΘ KAPPA ALPHA THETA

ΔΓ DELTA GAMMA

3.59 N/A3.59

3.58 N/A3.58

ΦΣΣ PHI SIGMA SIGMA 3.56 3.56 N/A

ΚΘΠ KAPPA THETA PI

ΔΣΠ DELTA SIGMA PI

3.56 3.58 3.49

3.56 3.58 3.44

AΞΔ ALPHA XI DELTA 3.56 3.56 N/A

ΑΩE ALPHA OMEGA EPSILON

ΦΔE PHI DELTA EPSILON

ΦΣΠ PHI SIGMA PI

3.56 3.56 N/A

3.553.55 3.62

3.573.55 3.48

ΑEΦ ALPHA EPSILON PHI 3.55 3.55 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  A L L
C H A P T E R S

F A L L  2 0 2 2

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

13

ΓΦΒ GAMMA PHI BETA

ΑΧΩ ALPHA CHI OMEGA

3.54 3.54 N/A

3.523.52 N/A

APX ALPHA RHO CHI

ΑΧΣ ALPHA CHI SIGMA

3.513.52 3.58

3.563.50 3.33

ΔΦΩ DELTA PHI OMEGA 3.49 3.49N/A

ΔΦΕ DELTA PHI EPSILON

ΑΓΔ ALPHA GAMMA DELTA

3.493.49 3.37

3.483.47 3.17

KKΓ KAPPA KAPPA GAMMA 3.473.47 N/A

ΚΦΛ KAPPA PHI LAMBDA 3.38 3.923.45

ΔΔΔ DELTA DELTA DELTA 3.443.44 N/A

ΣΛΥ SIGMA LAMBDA UPSILON 3.44 N/A3.44

ΣΔT SIGMA DELTA TAU

AΦ ALPHA PHI

3.433.43 3.55

3.413.41 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  A L L
C H A P T E R S

F A L L  2 0 2 2
FULL

CHAPTER
GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

14

aKΔΦ ALPHA KAPPA DELTA PHI 3.40 3.46 2.97

ΔΥ DELTA UPSILON 3.38 3.403.38

AKA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA 3.37 N/A3.37

ΛΧΑ LAMBDA CHI ALPHA

ΦΚΘ PHI KAPPA THETA

3.38 3.263.36

3.36 3.34 3.52

ZΦB ZETA PHI BETA 3.35 N/A3.35

AKΨ ALPHA KAPPA PSI 3.293.32 3.41

ΔKE DELTA KAPPA EPSILON 3.32 3.34 3.07

ALPHA PHI ALPHA

DELTA SIGMA THETA

AΦA

ΔΣΘ

3.32 3.36 3.19

3.31 3.31 N/A

ΣΑΜ SIGMA ALPHA MU

ΣΦE SIGMA PHI EPSILON

ΨΥ PSI UPSILON

3.29 3.31 3.19

3.30 3.37 3.13

3.283.27 3.18



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  A L L
C H A P T E R S

F A L L  2 0 2 2
FULL

CHAPTER
GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

15

ΛΠΧ LAMBDA PI CHI 3.27 N/A3.27

ΣBP SIGMA BETA RHO 3.24 3.16 3.48

ΔΧ DELTA CHI

ΦKΨ PHI KAPPA PSI

3.203.19 3.06

3.183.18 3.19

ΣΨΖ SIGMA PSI ZETA 3.17 3.17 N/A

ZBT ZETA BETA TAU

ΘΧ THETA CHI

3.143.16 3.84

3.163.15 3.11

ΛΦΕ LAMBDA PHI EPSILON 3.15 3.14 3.22

SIGMA GAMMA RHOΣΓP 3.14 3.14 N/A

PHI BETA SIGMAΦBΣ 3.12 3.15 3.06

ΣX SIGMA CHI 3.293.10 3.01

LAMBDA ALPHA UPSILON

PHI IOTA ALPHA

ΛAΥ

ΦIA

3.09 3.09 N/A

3.06 3.06 N/A



G R A D E  R E P O R T S  -  A L L
C H A P T E R S

F A L L  2 0 2 2

NEW
MEMBER

GPA

16

FULL
CHAPTER

GPA

ACTIVE
MEMBER

GPA

LAMBDA THETA ALPHA

LAMBDA UPSILON LAMBDA

ΛΘA

ΛΥΛ 2.89 2.89 N/A

2.96 2.94 3.01

OMEGA PSI PHIΩΨΦ 2.382.85 3.32

LAMBDA SIGMA UPSILONΛΣΥ 2.812.81 N/A

*THIS REPORT DOES NOT INCLUDE GPAS OF SUNY-ESF STUDENTS, OR THOSE WHO HAVE
NOT COMPLETED THE NEW MEMBER FORM.

 **THIS REPORT MAY NOT INCLUDE STUDENTS WHO ARE STUDYING ABROAD OR
GRADUATE STUDENTS.



M E M B E R S H I P

UNIVERISTY POPULATION

ENTIRE GREEK  COMMUNITY
Fraternity Men
Sorority Women

IFC MEMBERS
MGC MEMBERS
NALFO MEMBERS
NPHC MEMBERS
PHC MEMBERS
PFC MEMBERS

University Men
University Women

13,887
6,292

3,662
1,019

699
92
41

2,002
789

7,595

2,643

39

PERCENTAGE
OF GREEK

AFFILIATED
STUDENTS

26.4%
17



M E M B E R S H I P  -  I F C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΦΚΘ PHI KAPPA THETA

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

18

68 61 7

ΔΧ DELTA CHI 1719 2

ΔKE DELTA KAPPA EPSILON 6166 5

ΔΥ DELTA UPSILON 78 870

ΛΧΑ LAMBDA CHI ALPHA 68 61 7

ΦKΨ PHI KAPPA PSI 69 58 11

ΨΥ PSI UPSILON 4954 5

ΣΑΜ SIGMA ALPHA MU 2028 8

ΣX SIGMA CHI 1341 28

ΣΦE SIGMA PHI EPSILON 70 63 7

ΘΧ THETA CHI 69 675

ZBT ZETA BETA TAU 5961 2



M E M B E R S H I P  -  M G C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

19

ΣΨΖ SIGMA PSI ZETA

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

3 3 N/A

aKΔΦ ALPHA KAPPA DELTA PHI 21 324

ΔΦΩ DELTA PHI OMEGA 11 N/A 11

ΚΦΛ KAPPA PHI LAMBDA 24 321

ΛΦΕ LAMBDA PHI EPSILON 18 16 2

ΣBP SIGMA BETA RHO 12 9 3



M E M B E R S H I P  -  N A L F O
F A L L  2 0 2 2

20

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

9 N/A9

5 5 N/A

4 4 N/A

4 4 N/A

34 1

11 N/A11

ΛΠΧ LAMBDA PI CHI

LAMBDA SIGMA UPSILON

PHI IOTA ALPHA

ΛΣΥ

ΦIA

LAMBDA ALPHA UPSILONΛAΥ

LAMBDA THETA ALPHAΛΘA

ΛΥΛ LAMBDA UPSILON LAMBDA

SIGMA LAMBDA UPSILONΣΛΥ 4 4 N/A



M E M B E R S H I P  -  N P H C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

21

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

AKA ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA 8 N/A8

ALPHA PHI ALPHAAΦA 4 3 1

DELTA SIGMA THETAΔΣΘ 5 5 N/A

OMEGA PSI PHIΩΨΦ 6 3 3

ΦBΣ PHI BETA SIGMA 9 36

SIGMA GAMMA RHOΣΓP 33 N/A

ZETA PHI BETAZΦB 4 4 N/A



M E M B E R S H I P  -  P H C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

ΔΔΔ DELTA DELTA DELTA

ΔΓ DELTA GAMMA

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

22

167 167 N/A

160160 N/A

ΑΧΩ ALPHA CHI OMEGA 174 174 N/A

ΑEΦ ALPHA EPSILON PHI 156156 N/A

ΑΓΔ ALPHA GAMMA DELTA 7579 4

AΦ ALPHA PHI 182 N/A182

AΞΔ ALPHA XI DELTA 151151 N/A

ΔΦΕ DELTA PHI EPSILON 9499 5

ΓΦΒ GAMMA PHI BETA 167 167 N/A

ΚAΘ KAPPA ALPHA THETA 170 170 N/A

KKΓ KAPPA KAPPA GAMMA 159159 N/A

ΦΣΣ PHI SIGMA SIGMA 181 N/A181

ΣΔT SIGMA DELTA TAU 148150 2



M E M B E R S H I P  -  P F C
F A L L  2 0 2 2

TOTAL
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

ACTIVE
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

NEW
MEMBERS
FALL 2022

23

ΑΧΣ ALPHA CHI SIGMA 1723 6

AKΨ ALPHA KAPPA PSI 3243 11

ΑΩE ALPHA OMEGA EPSILON 4444 N/A

ΑΦΩ ALPHA PHI OMEGA 84 25109

APX ALPHA RHO CHI 4959 10

ΔKA DELTA KAPPA ALPHA 85 68 17

ΔΣΠ DELTA SIGMA PI 147 27120

ΚΘΠ KAPPA THETA PI 71 56 15

ΦΔE PHI DELTA EPSILON 69 62 7

ΦΣΠ PHI SIGMA PI 67 55 12

ZΦH ZETA PHI ETA 5062 12
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